Single Family
8851 Byron Ave, Surfside
#MLS: A11416195
$1595000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2023/07/09
Surfside, FL 33154
8851 Byron Ave
176 m?

$7867

1951

3

v (2)

8851 Byron Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11416195 located in SECOND
AMD PLAT OF NORMAN. Spacious Home 3 Blocks from the Beach. 2150 sq ft, 3 bedrooms 2 bath, access to
Surfside community club pool. Walk to beach, shopping areas, restaurants and Bal Harbour Shops. Spacious
living area, bedrooms and kitchen. Easy to show. 2000 lender credit toward closing costs for all new
transactions for October, November and December with Preferred Lender.
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